July 2010 - July 2011: Cardroom Comparison Report

Cardroom Facility
Daytona Beach Kennel
Derby Lane
Ebro Greyhound
Flagler Greyhound
Jefferson County Kennel
Mardi Gras
Melbourne Greyhound
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound
Orange Park Kennel Club
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Sarasota Kennel Club
St. Johns Greyhound
Tampa Greyhound
Pensacola Greyhound
Dania Jai Alai
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai
Hamilton Jai Alai
Ocala Jai Alai
Miami Jai Alai
Calder/Tropical
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay Downs
The Isle (Pompano Park)

TOTAL REVENUE

July '10

$949,052
$748,147
$476,010
$632,108
$96,390
$413,632
$422,198
$511,256
$890,159
$1,153,314
$439,873
$564,426
$204,329
$447,578
$137,778
$315,432
$100,871
$368,023
$98,119
$315,609
$428,353
$467,403
$1,099,886

$11,279,946

July '11

$942,313
$786,436
$513,705
$612,478
$79,756
$409,226
$375,169
$470,169
$1,158,824
$995,569
$420,566
$509,816
$211,120
$425,185
$77,761
$252,649
$72,286
$339,023
SO
$461,251
$458,690
$416,896
$1,399,801

$11,388,689
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July '11 per day

$30,397.19
$25,368.90
$16,571.13
$19,757.35
$2,572.77
$13,200.84
$12,102
$15,166.74
$37,381.42
$32,115.13
$13,567
$16,445.68
$6,810.32
$13,715.65
$2,508.42
$8,149.97
$2,331.81
$10,936.23
$0.00
$14,879.06
$14,796.45
$13,448.26
$45,154.87

$15,972.92

10/11 Change
-1%
5%
8%
-3%
-17%
-1%
-11%
-8%
30%
-14%
-4%
-10%
3%
-5%
-44%
-20%
-28%
-8%
N/A
46%
7%
-11%
27%

1%






