July 2010 – July 2011: Cardroom Comparison Report

Cardroom Facility	July '10	July '11	July '11 per day	10/11 Change
Daytona Beach Kennel	\$949,052	\$942,313	\$30,397.19	-1%
Derby Lane	\$748,147	\$786,436	\$25,368.90	5%
Ebro Greyhound	\$476,010	\$513,705	\$16,571.13	8%
Flagler Greyhound	\$632,108	\$612,478	\$19,757.35	-3%
Jefferson County Kennel	\$96,390	\$79,756	\$2,572.77	-17%
Mardi Gras	\$413,632	\$409,226	\$13,200.84	-1%
Melbourne Greyhound	\$422,198	\$375,169	\$12,102	-11%
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound	\$511,256	\$470,169	\$15,166.74	-8%
Orange Park Kennel Club	\$890,159	\$1,158,824	\$37,381.42	30%
Palm Beach Kennel Club	\$1,153,314	\$995,569	\$32,115.13	-14%
Sarasota Kennel Club	\$439,873	\$420,566	\$13,567	-4%
St. Johns Greyhound	\$564,426	\$509,816	\$16,445.68	-10%
Tampa Greyhound	\$204,329	\$211,120	\$6,810.32	3%
Pensacola Greyhound	\$447,578	\$425,185	\$13,715.65	-5%
Dania Jai Alai	\$137,778	\$77,761	\$2,508.42	-44%
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai	\$315,432	\$252,649	\$8,149.97	-20%
Hamilton Jai Alai	\$100,871	\$72,286	\$2,331.81	-28%
Ocala Jai Alai	\$368,023	\$339,023	\$10,936.23	-8%
Miami Jai Alai	\$98,119	\$0	\$0.00	N/A
Calder/Tropical	\$315,609	\$461,251	\$14,879.06	46%
Gulfstream	\$428,353	\$458,690	\$14,796.45	7%
Tampa Bay Downs	\$467,403	\$416,896	\$13,448.26	-11%
The Isle (Pompano Park)	\$1,099,886	\$1,399,801	\$45,154.87	27%
TOTAL REVENUE	\$11,279,946	\$11,388,689	\$15,972.92	1%

©www.floridagamingwatch.com